MN Malamute Club Weight Pull
AMCA Rules

In Pole shed, carpet over concrete
Wheeled cart rolling on carpet

5/11/24

inside pole shed, 71F, outside sunny, 10mph winds
Tire pressure: 60 psi

Weight Increment 3 blocks = 90#

Chief Judge: Karina Burger

Timer: Robin Clark

Marshall: Katherine Vedros/Denise Johnson

Puppy Pull (< 1 year, empty cart only)

Owner Dog
Sue Logan Rosie
Jackie Baldwin Specter
Denise Johnson Vanity
Novice

Owner Dog
Katherine Vedros Faron
Saree Shogren Mabel
Julia Berquist Nike'
Julia Berquist Titus
Emily Berquist Minfilia
Pavlo Melnikov Lilu
Katgryn Horski Trax
Paul Dragovich Dug
<60#

Owner Dog
Julia Berquist Psyche
Susan Bost Zenith
Susan Bost Shadow
Susan Bost Tripper
Tim O'Brien Lulu
Morgan Cain Road Runner
61-80#

Owner Dog
Tim O'Brien Joyous
Tim O'Brien Rae
Tim O'Brien Scorch
Karina Burger Ciara
Karina Burger Poffer
Tony Yarusso Toivo
Tony Yarusso Rakas
Tammy Jugovich Ranger
81-100#

Owner Dog
Tim O'Brien Orion
Tim O'Brien Bones
Tim O'Brien Wes
Tim O'Brien Hawking
Tony Yarusso Tuuli
101-120#

Owner Dog

no entries

>121#

Owner Dog

no entries

Held at

13172 5th St NW, Cokato, MN 55321

Breed
Alaskan Malamute

Mix (malinois x kelpie)

Alaskan Klee Kai

Breed

Alaskan Malamute X
Cane Corso

Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute
Puggle

Malinois

Golden Retriever

Breed

Alaskan Malamute
Samoyed

Samoyed

Samoyed

Alaskan Malamute
Australian Shepherd

Breed

Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute
Belgian Malinois

Breed

Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute
Alaskan Malamute

Breed

Breed

Weight
NA
NA
NA

Weight
65
89
60
64
63
23
58
60

Weight
56
54
57
59
59
47

Weight
70
70
71
70
65
72
66
74

Weight
94
88
88
84
85

Weight

Weight

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull % Body Weight

NA
NA
NA

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull % Body Weight

1030
670
580
760
580
137
370
670

15.56
31.69
13.22
6.68
47.79
not timed
3.15
6.73

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull

1210
940
940

1210

1840

1390

12.01
43.31
32.19
13.34

52.3
15.02

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull

850
1840
1750
2110
1390
1840
1480
2200

39.28
11.59
14.6
49.75
22.06
13.91
20.78
30

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull

2560
1930
1750
2380
2560

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull % Body Weight

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull % Body Weight

21.36
16.66
13.74
36.06

17

% Body Weight

% Body Weight

% Body Weight

Placement/Award
NA
NA
NA

Placement/Award
15.80 NA
7.50 NA
9.70 NA
11.90 NA
9.20 NA
6.00 NA
6.40 NA
11.20 NA

Placement/Award
2163

174 6

16.5 5

205 4

31.2 1 and High %

296 2

Placement/Award
12.10 8
26.20 3
24.60 5
30.10 2
21.40 7
25.60 4
22.20 6
29.70 1

Placement/Award
27.20 2

21.90 4

19.90 5

28.30 3

30.10 1 and MWP

Placement/Award

Placement/Award



MN Malamute Club Weight Pull
AMCA Rules

In Pole shed, carpet over concrete
Wheeled cart rolling on carpet

5/12/24

inside pole shed, 60F; sunny, 10 mph wind
Tire pressure: 60 psi

Weight Increment 4 blocks = 120#

Chief Judge: Karina Burger

Timer: Robin Clark

Marshall: Pavlo Melnikov/Denise Johnson

Puppy Pull (< 1 year, empty cart only)

Owner Dog

no entries

Novice

Owner Dog
Katherine Vedros Faron
Emily Berquist Minfilia
<60#

Owner Dog
Julia Berquist Psyche
Susan Bost Zenith
Susan Bost Shadow
Susan Bost Tripper
Tim O'Brien Lulu
Julia Berquist Nike'
61-80#

Owner Dog
Tim O'Brien Joyous
Tim O'Brien Rae
Tim O'Brien Scorch
Karina Burger Ciara
Karina Burger Poffer
Tony Yarusso Toivo
Tony Yarusso Rakas
Julia Berquist Titus
81-100#

Owner Dog
Tim O'Brien Orion
Tim O'Brien Bones
Tim O'Brien Wes
Tim O'Brien Hawking
Tony Yarusso Tuuli
101-120#

Owner Dog

no entries

>121#

Owner Dog

no entries

Held at

13172 5th St NW, Cokato, MN 55321

Breed Weight

Breed Weight

Alaskan Malamute X 65
Alaskan Malamute 63
Breed Weight

Alaskan Malamute 56
Samoyed 54
Samoyed 57
Samoyed 59
Alaskan Malamute 59
Alaskan Malamute 60
Breed Weight

Alaskan Malamute 70
Alaskan Malamute 70
Alaskan Malamute 71
Alaskan Malamute 70
Alaskan Malamute 65
Alaskan Malamute 72
Alaskan Malamute 66
Alaskan Malamute 64
Breed Weight

Alaskan Malamute 94
Alaskan Malamute 88
Alaskan Malamute 88
Alaskan Malamute 84
Alaskan Malamute 85
Breed Weight

Breed Weight

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull % Body Weight

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull % Body Weight
670 49.87
430 21.01

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull % Body Weight

Placement/Award

Placement/Award

10.30 NA
6.80 NA

Placement/Award

1390 65.46 24.8 2
1150 67.08 2134
790 56.13 1396
1270 13.27 216 3
1630 17.19 2761
790 16.2 13.20 5

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull % Body Weight

Placement/Award

910 26.58 13.00 7
1270 8.65 18.10 6
1630 16.77 2295 3
2110 15.01 30.10 1 and High %
1510 23.33 23.20 4
1750 12.34 24.30 2
1390 22.5 21.10 5
790 6.64 1230 8

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull % Body Weight

Placement/Award

2350 25.96 25.00 2
1390 12.78 15.80 5
1870 10.83 21.30 4
1630 13.26 19.40 3
2470 15.69 29.10 1 and MWP

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull % Body Weight

Max Weight Pulled (Ibs) Time of Max Pull % Body Weight

Placement/Award

Placement/Award



